S k City of Emeryville Sy o s
Emeryville, CA 94608

(510) 596-4300 phone
z F (510) 450-7831 fax
www.emeryville.org
Legislation Text

File #: ID-2021-225, Version: 1

Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Authorizing The City Manager To Execute
The First Amendment To Predevelopment Loan Agreement By And Between The City Of Emeryville
And Evoy, L.P., An Affiliate Of Resources For Community Development, A California Nonprofit Public
Benefit Corporation, For The Development Of Affordable Housing At 3600, 3610 And 3620 San Pablo
Avenue, Increasing The Predevelopment Loan Amount By $1,500,000 To A Total Amount Not To
Exceed $3,500,000; Appropriating $1,500,000 From The Low And Moderate Income Housing Fund
(Fund 298) To The Fiscal Year 2020-2021 Budget For Capital Improvement Project No. H-07; And
Authorizing The Allocation Of 89 Affordable Rental Units Of The City’s Article 34 Authority

City of Emeryville Page 1 of 1 Printed on 9/9/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

